- REF.	
,	(24090491 AVD3
	SEGNMENT
Front = Date:	Veh No: SMW862dt. Yr Regn: 2020, Dec
Estin > Thist:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / THES / CD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck/Trailer or
To in thicle No:	Make: Toyola Yaris Cross co 1490
ai W D 对例	
Ci .	
Insur@d:	Sp.Reading /67532 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NT/ NA Eng/No:
Policy Fila	
Claims No.	C/No: JTDKBAB3X0L002689
	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum £ NS US; Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(chentrial) (a)	Brake: Intracr / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
S-E	Modi: Nil SIRim I STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R/6-
Demostly Thrush had a many the	R: 203/60R16
ispair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or (riangle
DAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. A R/Bal
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	TODAL OF INM
Est. Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25 9 DE D.O.I. 27/89/200
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	25/4/14
GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
SMRT.	COE Expiry
	Estimate given during: Yes Co
mv:	1st Sucrey " No ()
	V
Nett:	
PaleTine, File Pass to? : Prefi. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/line, File.Return to?	Transportation:
2)	
Add F	
Report Former:	: Interview · (\$) Photos ·

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 895N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SMW8620H

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date: 26 Sep 2024
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: YARIS CROSS HYBRID ACTIVE (AT) (2WD)

Primary Colour: Red
Manufacturing Year: 2020

 Engine No.:
 M15AY079305

 Chassis No.:
 JTDKBAB3X0L002689

 Maximum Power Output:
 82.0 kW (109 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$24,007.00
Original Registration Date: 15 Dec 2020

Original Registration Date: 15 Dec 2020
First Registration Date: 15 Dec 2020
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$15,610.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 14 Dec 2030

PARF Rebate Amount: \$11,707.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 14 Dec 2030

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

 COE Period(Years):
 10

 QP Paid:
 \$40,714.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$25,305.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$25,305.00

**Total Rebate Amount: \$37,012.00

Message

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE. The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Sep 2024

SC2J249PM002 / Complete VMS PTE LTD [627607] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/09/2024 17:32 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SOONLEE VERSION: 1 (25/09/2024 17:32 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of First Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/09/2024 17:32 (SGT) Actual Driver 25/09/2024 11:10 (SGT) Boon Lay, Singapore Tradehub 21 (Boonlay way) Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMW8620H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?
Name Of Registered Owner
Company Reg No
Email Address
Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No

Yes
Royale Rental Pte Ltd
202337895N
charlottevehicles@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-96971707

Toyota

Private hire

Auto

1500

Yaris

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Vehicle Fuel

First Regisration Date

Chassis no

Effective Date/Time of Ownership

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number Income Insurance Limited 5141884938

No - Claiming third party

DRIVER



Name of Driver
NRIC No
Date Of Birth
Occupation
Driving Pass Date
Driving License Pass Class

Driving License Pass Class Driving License Validity Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Police Station Name
Police Station Phone No
Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

KENNY LAW YI XUN

S8723460F 07/08/1987 Outdoor 04/11/2010

3 Valid

13 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-96867568

_

charlottevehicles@gmail.com

BLK 625 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL 07-614 SINGAPORE 650625

07-614 650625 No Hirer

No

_

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes No Yes

3

No --

-

Unnamed Male

Unnamed Male

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

_

Refer to police report.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SHB1183T

MG

_

Taxi

Ong Chuan Guan S7110776J

(Phone) +65-96867568

-

_

_

-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Gender Phone No

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

KENNY LAW YI XUN

Male

(Phone) +65-96867568

_

Muscle ache SMW8620H

Yes No

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	www.com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/
WO WS	
On 25th Sop 2024 was outside junction of Traden	1621 along boonlay way
towards clementi. As traffic is red in color,	stop ad writed.
suddenly a vehicle (tax.) SHB 11837 come from	the back and but onto
my veekite.	· wall industrials of the descriptions of the second secon
	\$ 00 C 100 C
	THE RELEASE OF THE PARTY OF THE
And the second s	primaria in a seria a communicación de communicación de la companion de la com
The state of the s	The state of the s
	A CAMPACA AND
	The ERS SIGNATURE CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF
	About a second
The state of the s	
	The second secon
	Commission demands a commission and antique and antique and a first state of the commission and the commissi
	The second secon
	The second secon
THE LUMB CASE OF THE STATE OF T	
The state of the second contract of the state of the second contract	
	The state of the s
to the confidence of the confi	were and a control to the control to the control to the control of
	A ZIN S. J. H. (2. S. etc. response annual magnificance on a way, e. e. S. Hill My continues and
	A MANAGE CASE CONTINUES TO THE SECRETARIAN CONTINUES AND
	The second secon
Declaration I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
25/04/2024.	
	Vitnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Name as in NRIC/ID card)

vJun2022

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>fruthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudinte policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose anti/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/faw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling antifor dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited dutside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Standure / Date & Time

Actual Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

| Color |

Jun 2022





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20240925/7062

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report Ma 24 15:16	de:	Vide Report No.: J/20240925/7050	Station Diary No.:
Informan	t's Particular	S		
The second second	Informant: aw Yi Xun		Address: 625 Bukit Batok Central #07-6	14 SINGAPORE 650625
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8723460F		F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96867568
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZEI	N	Email: lawkenny0708@gmail.com	
Sex: Male	Age: 37	Date of Birth: 07/08/1987	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	A Committee of the Comm
Occupati Private-h	on: ire car driver		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Acciden 25/09/2024 11:00	t: Type of Location: X-Junction
Location:				
BOON LAY WAY Weather:		Road Surface:		
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		raffic Volume: ight
One Way		Transfer anglist transmit		

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SMW8620H	Motor car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



2 of 3 Report No. T/20240925/7062

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	Kenny Law Yi Xun			ID No	4	S8723460F
Related Vehicle	SMW8620H (Motor car)		Conta	ct No.	96867568	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	9	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	ne ne anno 110 anno 1	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
No. of Days grante	ed Medical Leave (MC)	NIL	Degree of	Injury	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 25/09/2024 at 1110hrs along boon lay way (outside of tradehub21) towards clementi , i was driving my vehicle (SMW 8620H) while waiting for the traffic light to turn green at the junction , suddenly a taxi (SHB 1183 T) hit my vehicle from the back . We both got down vehicle and exchange particulars



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3 Report No. T/20240925/7062

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/09/2024 15:16
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / FAHKRUL RAZI BIN SUHAIME Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
NP168	

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

#01-49 SINGAPORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Vehicle number: SMW8620H Make & Model: Toyota Yaris Cross Chassis number: JTDKBAB3X0L002689

No.	Description of spare parts	Qty	Amount S\$	
				140
1	Tailgate Devled	1	\$ 2,175.40	
2	Tailgate windscreen glass rubber moulding Nucleon	1	\$ 38.90	
3	Tailgate "Yaris Cross" emblem Nec	1	\$ 63.40	
4	Tailgate centre emblem	1	\$ 56.70	
5	Tailgate "Hybrid" emblem	1	\$ 83.40	
6	Tailgate centre lamp we w	1	\$ 609.80	
7	Tailgate lock	1	\$ 647.10) -
8	Tailgate lock catch rew	1	\$ 66.70	+
9	Tailgate inner trim board Culled	1	\$ 743.20	~
10	Tailgate inner trim board clips	1set	\$ 70.00	30
11	Tailgate RH lamp 2000 m	1	\$ 514.80	+
12	Tailgate LH lamp	1	\$ 514.80	1
13	Tailgate wiper motor	1	\$ 677.30	
14	Rear bumper (upper)	1	\$ 444.00	
15	Rear bumper (lower)	1	\$ 766.70	
16	Rear bumper RH reflector	1	\$ 83.40	- 4
17	Rear bumper LH reflector X w	1	\$ 83.40	
18	Rear bumper RH side reverse sensor 2	1	\$ 503.90	
19	Rear bumper RH side reverse sensor lock clips	1	\$ 55.20	
20	Rear bumper RH reverse sensor	1	\$ 2503.90	
21	Rear bumper RH reverse sensor lock clips Hew	1	\$ 55.20	
22	Rear bumper LH reverse sensor	1	\$ 503.90	
23	Rear bumper LH reverse sensor lock clips M W	1	\$ 55.20	
24	Rear bumper LH side reverse sensor	1	\$ 503.90	
25	Rear bumper LH side reverse sensor lock clips	1	\$ 55.20	
26	Rear bumper RH side retainer	1	\$ 153.50	
27	Rear bumper LH side retainer	1	\$ 153.50	
28	End panel Pentled.	1	\$ 1,058.90	138 3
29	End panel inner garnish	1	\$ 440.10	
30	End panel inner garnish clips	1set	\$ 70.00	30
31	RH taillamp assy	1	\$ 679.40	1
32	RH taillamp gasket	1	\$ 88.90	
33	RH taillamp panel	1	\$ 201.20	
34	RH taillamp lock clips	1set	\$ 50.00	+
35	LH taillamp assy	1	\$ 679.40	-
36	LH taillamp gasket	1	\$ 88.90	-
37	LH taillamp panel	1		F
38	LH taillamp lock clips	· ·		
50	Lift talliamp lock clips	1set	\$ 50.00	1

20	Pear antenna sensor (m)		1	\$	100.00
	incai antenna sense.	1	1	\$	557.80
40	Real compartment pariet board		1	\$	129.10
41	Spare tyre sponge Me /-	\	1	Φ	829.80
	Rear RH fender inner trim board			D D	
43	Rear RH fender inner trim board clips	120	1set	\$	70.00
44	Rear LH fender inner trim board	Im	1	\$	829.80
45	Rear LH fender inner trim board clips		1set	\$	70.00
	Exhaust silencer		1	\$	1,502.30
46			1	\$	66.80
47	Exhaust silencer gasket \			Ψ	
		-			

\$ 17,946.00 Parts less 25% \$ 4,486.50 Total: \$ 13,459.50

No.	Special Nett Items	Qty	Amo	unt S\$
1	Tailgate windscreen glass sealant Zuc	1	\$	80.00
2	Tailgate windscreen glass inner seal	1	\$	60.00
3	Tailgate reverse camera	1	\$	680.00
4	End panel joint sealant	1	\$	80.00

Total: \$ 900.00

No.	Labour and painting	Amount S\$	
		\$ 1,800.00	7058W
1	Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall	\$ 1,800.00	
	damages bodyparts. To panel beating, cut/weld and		
	realign all affected panels and areas		
2	Spray painting on affected areas and panels	\$ 1,600.00	600 81
3	Check wiring and lighting system on affected areas	\$ 80,00	30
4	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels	\$ 100,00	60
5	Remove and replace tailgate windscreen glass to assist repair	\$ 229.00	122
6	Remove and replace tailgate reverse camera to assist repair	\$ 100.00	50
7	Remove and replace tailgate inner mechansim to new tailgate	\$ 120.00	60

8	Remove and replace rear bumper reverse sensors	\$ 80.00
9	Remove and replace rear inner trims and garnish to assist repair	\$ 380.00
10	Remove and replace exhaust silencer and gasket to assist repair	\$ 180.00
	Total:	\$ 2,860.00

Agreed Amount:_____(Part by Part / Lump sum)

Working days:____

Spare Parts: \$

13,459.50

Special Nett: \$

900.00

Labour: \$

2,860.00

Total:

17,219.50

Adran him. 1/5 27/09/2000 06 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company